
Etnopedagogy Approach to
Science Learning in Sdn 50 City

of Ternate (SINTA 4).pdf
by Sundari Sundari

Submission date: 22-Jun-2022 05:30PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1861245601
File name: roach_to_Science_Learning_in_Sdn_50_City_of_Ternate_SINTA_4.pdf (357.14K)
Word count: 3408
Character count: 19026



3

5
5

10

12

13

15

18

23

28

31



2

4

4

5

6

6

16

25

27

35



15

17

21

33



8

14

19

26

30

37



1

2

14

20

34



7

8

9

11

11

22

24

29

32

36



8







25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

Etnopedagogy Approach to Science Learning in Sdn 50 City of
Ternate (SINTA 4).pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-journal.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

Deden Ibnu Aqil, Adeng Hudaya, Lusiana
Wulansari. "Learning innovation through
biopreneurship to improve the interest of
entrepreneurs of madrasah aliyah students
based on boarding school", Journal of
Education and Learning (EduLearn), 2020
Publication

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

mail.journal.unjani.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

proceedings.conference.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

Jufrida Jufrida, Fibrika Rahmat Basuki, Dwi
Risky Pratiwi. "The Potential of Local Wisdom
on Traditional Fishing (Tangkul) Gear in Lake
Sipin Jambi City as a Science Learning
Source", Scientiae Educatia, 2019
Publication

S Mulyanti, A Halim, Murniati, S Ilyas, M
Syukri, Mursal. "The impact of the science
technology society (STS) approach on critical
thinking ability and student learning
outcomes", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2021
Publication

L Sholihah, U G Rahmania, Rumiati, F
Munawaroh, R D Handayani, A D Lesmono.
"Analysis of physics concept in the traditional
brown sugar making process", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source

journal-center.litpam.com
Internet Source

world.journal.or.id
Internet Source



15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Putu Eka Suarmika, Ida Bagus Putu Arnyana, I
Wayan Suastra, I Gede Margunayasa.
"Reconstruction of disaster education: The
role of indigenous disaster mitigation for
learning in Indonesian elementary schools",
International Journal of Disaster Risk
Reduction, 2022
Publication

ejurnal.unisri.ac.id
Internet Source

smartlib.umri.ac.id
Internet Source

Liu, Xin Kai, Jian Guo Gao, He Chang, and Qing
Li Tan. "Distribution, Characteristics and
Genesis of Lead-Zinc Deposits in Central
Yunnan Provice", Advanced Materials
Research, 2013.
Publication

jurnal.unmer.ac.id
Internet Source

Alimaturraiyah Alimaturraiyah, Wahab
Wahab. "Material Development of Mutual
Cooperation in Akidah  Akhlak Subject (Study
on Berinjam tradition in   SDN Kuala Jelai) ",
MUDARRISA: Jurnal Kajian Pendidikan Islam,
2019
Publication



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Aminah Aminah, Edi Harapan, Achmad
Wahidy. "Efforts to improve by provision of
infrastructure services and extracuricular
implementation learning achievement", JPGI
(Jurnal Penelitian Guru Indonesia), 2021
Publication

Oktoriyadi Oktoriyadi. "The Implementation of
Steam Integrated Thematic Learning Based
on Local Wisdom of Kapuas Hulu in
Elementary School", JP2D (Jurnal Penelitian
Pendidikan Dasar) UNTAN, 2020
Publication

ejournal.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

jiecr.org
Internet Source

journal.isi.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Asrial Asrial, Syahrial Syahrial, Maison Maison,
Muhaimin Muhaimin, Dwi Agus Kurniawan. "E-
Assessment for Characters Independence",
International Journal of Interactive Mobile
Technologies (iJIM), 2020
Publication



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

Chumidach Roini, Sundari. "Empowering
critical thinking ability of genetic students of
education study biology university of Khairun
University using mind map media direct
learning", AIP Publishing, 2019
Publication

Ismu Wahyudi, Vina Aprilia Ashra, Eko
Suyanto. "THE EFFECT OF PHYPHOX
APPLICATION ASSISTANT GUIDED INQUIRIES
ON ABILITY STUDENT CREATIVE THINKING",
Jurnal Pendidikan Matematika dan IPA, 2022
Publication

N M Anikarnisia, I Wilujeng. "Need
assessment of STEM education based based
on local wisdom in junior high school", Journal
of Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

api.crossref.org
Internet Source

jurnal.fkip.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.umk.ac.id
Internet Source

sua.aesa.kz
Internet Source



35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Ma. Corazon Fernando Raguro, Ace Carpio
Lagman, Ronaldo Juanatas. "Technology
Management Framework for Smart University
System in the Philippines", 2021 The 9th
International Conference on Information
Technology: IoT and Smart City, 2021
Publication

"Climate Change Research, Policy and Actions
in Indonesia", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Y Hanicza, D H Putri, D Hamdani.
"Identification of debriefing 21 st century skills
on aspects of critical thinking skills and
communication skills in Bengkulu high school
students in physics subjects", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication


